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L UPUULRP R UUM2h Usouunrh uUusL
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IhL6rh MLUL
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2023 foedUsULh LNBEURLEMN 03-b

Sudwt wnwplugh Quifuits &l
. Quithdwt| Uhwynph ghup Cunuwdbbp swhiuk
Uhguitghl Unnp” puun Utwtinud (nupwiguly dhﬂ:qnp t(lccq nr:al:ud) sutihn (rl:tu rE: Tud)pn
QUU nuuwlupgdwb ¢ wpgp) ety
1 | 2 [ 3 | 4 5 [ 6 [ 7
Upuwahpp'  Opktiunfin, gnpdwnpp dupdptiblp
Pwdhb 01, fumidp 1, nuu 1 Spwghp 51
ounusnrd3nruubr
65211100 quigh pwofunid uu npwid 11,000,000.00 1.00 11,000.00
65311100 Elahwpwlwtnizjwl puwotunud Ul npwd 63,000,000.00 1.00 63,000.00
65111100 fudbiine 9ph puwizfuntd Uu npwd 2,000,000.00 1.00 2,000.00
64211130 Roowihl hnwlunulbiph dwnwjnyajniubp uu npwd 710,000.00 1.00 710.00
64211110 inbinwiht hbnwjunuwiht dwnwnysniitbp uu nwid 240,000.00 1.00 240.00
64111200 st L SlanumyERILER Uus uu npd 800,000.00 1.00 800.00
e Juwdwyutiph bt
SSHT00 !]LULELH\JUJUQLU”TU Aunnia nltin U - 456.000.00 1 00 456.00
dwnnannubin (isp)
72411100 A BRI RS | apud 5,904,000.00 1,00 5,904.00
dwwngnnutin (isp)
_ thnfuwnpwdhgngubiph htn Guwdwd
uu Jd 990,000.00 / ’
SRS wiwwhndwanwlw Swnwnizniuubp o fasss s
48441300 sl buSubuingsu il Ul npwd 219,000.00 1.00 219.00
Spwgpuihl thwehbiplbp
hwaduwwwhwwt hwdwluwpgswihu
48441300 uu wJ 95,000.00 1.00 95.00
Snwgnuihl thwebiplibn i
79631200 B L B uu Apwil 500,000.00 1.00 500.00
duinwnuginiitin
92491100 plipptinnud hwjwwpwpnizniuutph Uu o 200.000.00 1.00 200.00
nwwgndwl Swnwiniain
98391200 wy| dwnwjniantuibin Ju nnwd 998,000.00 1.00 998.00
71631100 nbfubplwlwt unngdwt dwnwjnyenitubp uu npwd 90,000.00 1.00 90.00
75241100 S R i uu npwd 998,000.00 1.00 998.00
Wwiunyulniput dwnwnganiuubn
7911100 ppapl et el pU npwd 7,740,000.00 1.00 7,740.00
Swnwinuintuutn
79411210 sulupR e Qudas uapipnesduloil g AnLd 13,560,000.00 1.00 13.560.00
duwnunia|niuttin
72261160 G 1 A el s AL U npwd 998,000.00 1.00 998.00
dwinwinipinwtibp
50111130 RO UMDGTIR AN ac o 10,000,000.00 1.00 10,000.00
dwnwnyainiititin
50311120 huphsrahsailoaumabpir ol | i 999,000.00 1.00 999.00
Ubpwunpnguwi dwnwnigjniatbn
72411200 RBYRRUUAIRY husUgBLERR UUILUIAGEIIG UL AWl 65,000.00 1.00 65.00
Swnuwnipniubn




; bl u t tpw
50711100 APt uiaphAf bputnpngiard uu AW 35,000.00 1.00 35,00
Swnmuanitiubn
o ] bhut uh U
71351540 ngibnbuliplt hubnnowep U npwd 1,680,000.00 1.00 1,680.00
dwnuwnipniiubn
g u ubi i b U J Jwiu
72311120 ARG Hulsm L gl Vi | 980,000.00 1.00 980.00
dwnuwnipmiiubp
50891200 biblupwlwl vwppwdnpnidubph Unpngnud uu npuid 980,000.00 1.00 980.00
80531140 hwdwlungswht nuupbpwgltp Uu npwd 140,000.00 1.00 140.00
80531140 hwdwlwngswiht nwupupwgltin Ju nnuwd 140,000.00 1.00 140.00
" Ubptitiub, hwjwudw
50111170 B e uu Apwd 1,000,000.00 1.00 1,000.00
Swnwnuaintubian
45421115 dwdybinh whnwnpdwl woliwmwuptbp Ul npwd 8,000.00 1.00 8.00
92111300 Swjbwgpnipiwl dwnwjnyzniutbn Uu npuwd 55,000.00 1.00 55.00
hwdwlngswiht wninhnh
funphpnuwindubwu b hwdwluwpgswiht
72151100 Uu d 800,000.00 1.00 !
nbfuuhlwh htivn Yuwwd junphpruwmdwuwy B L
5$J|Fdjlm|m¢n|1174f)n
iy nuwrpwdhengutinh htitn Guiw s
66511170 QL d 76000.00 )i :
il wiihnjwgpwyuwl dwnwnuainiubbip A HD #a.00
‘u 4
66511170 e L e 9¢ npwd 37000.00 1.00 37.00
wwwhnywgpwbuwl dwnwniambilbp
. thnfuwnpuidhgngubiph hbn Guwdwaé
6651117 u 35000.00 1. :
. wwwhnywanpwhuwl dwnuwnianiulbp - il = —
thnfuwnpwdhengubiph hbin Guwdwsd
6651117 qC d 37000.00 .0 ;
7o wiyhnyuwgnuwyuils Swnuwniginiulbn L s ki
66511170 tprimrnuihgnglph B Qe ac npwd 37000.00 1.00 37.00
wwwhnumupmumh dwinwnuainiuubn
66511170 enfuupLahengehpl BBl iy q¢ Al 0.00 1.00 0.00
) wiywhndwgpwbwl dwnwnipiniuubip
s infuwnpudhgngutinh htinn Guwdws
66511170 SL d 0.00 1.00 0.00
wwwhnJwagpwlwi dwnwinipintititin o
66511170 it honglbinh it UuiigUus a¢ Apwd 35000.00 1.00 35.00
wwwhnywapuywl dwnwnianiutibp
thnfuwnpwdhengubinh htiu Yuiwwd
66511170 9 d 38000.00 1.00 38.00
wywhnuwgpuwlw dwnuwinyniiubp FH
66511170 i e el 9¢ - 37000.00 1.00 37.00
wwwhnywanwlywu dwnwinyainiuubp
&
66511170 it ggnsy hini iy el ac npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
wwwhnywapwlwu dwnwinyemiiutp
66511170 Hintnputdhgndung iy s ac Y 37000.00 1.00 37.00
wwwhnywgpwlwl dwnwinysniutin
66511170 hrpLrnwdhgnglinnh bl Luiuurd ac npwl 37000.00 1.00 37.00
wiwhnywgpuwlub dwnwnyaniatbp
66511170 . e e e 9c npuwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
wiywhnywgnwlwl dwnwinuyzintiutip
80521200 nwnignulwl ubdhuwnpubp uu il 45000.00 1.00 45.00
79411210 sLnutB hiin Yuiads fonpmnundubebt |y npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
dwnwnipniblubn
79821160 gnwdhywlwu nhquiuh dwnwnuyagniuukip Uu npwd 138000.00 1.00 138.00
79111100 Nk pulpiniby NORAPACHE Py nnwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
dwnwinueinibn
75251200 hwlwhpntihwiht dwnwnpiniitbip U il 200000.00 1.00 200,00
CA3TTIA0 Luipd hwnnpnuwgpngeiniatibinh (sms) Uu —-— 100000.00 1.00 106.00
niwinydwl dwnwinueniitbin
unruuever
09211100 awndhsh jnintkp uu lhtinp 7,250.00 36.00 261.00
09211100 awndhsh jnintip Uu \hunp 6,750.00 32.00 216.00
09211100 swndhsh jnintp U [hwn 3,500.00 40.00 140.00
09211100 suipdhsh jnunkp Ul thunp 2,800.00 40.00 112.00
09211400 thrfuwlgdwl wnuph jnintip uu lhwp §,250.00 12.00 111.00
09211400 thnfuwligdwl nnuhh jaintbp Uu (htnp 9,250.00 12.00 111.00
09134200 nhabjwht Junbihp, wdwnwjht EUS L 465.00 9,560.00 4,445.40
09134200 nhabiwhu quntihp, wdwnwhu EUs L 488.00 440.00 214.72
09411710 utindywd puwlwt gug (iVFaY g 300.00 80.000.00 24,000.00
09132200 pbitighu, nbgnwn Eus [hinp 258.00 43,000.00 11,094.00
41111100 pdwytint gnip uu thwp 86.32 10,000.00 863.16
15981100 sququinpwd hwlipuwihl en uu thtp 200.00 144,00 28.80




15981100 sququidnnywd hwtpwihu gnip Ul thinp 290.00 550.00 159.50
30237460 hwdwlwpgswih unbnuwpiuptip uu huwin 5,000.00 10.00 50.00
30237460 hwdwlwpgswiht unbnwywpbp uu hwwn 7,000.00 10.00 70.00
30237460 hwdwlwnaswjht unbnbwywpbp Ul hwwn 10,000.00 10.00 100.00
30237411 ULuhl, hwdwlwpgswght, wipng uu hwwn 3,500.00 20.00 70.00
30237411 Uluhl, hwdwhwpgswih, wpny uu hwin 5,000.00 20.00 100.00
44322100 dwinifu hwdwluipgsh, UTP cable 6 level uu utiinp 200.00 500.00 100.00
44322100 dwinipu hwdwluwpgsh, UTP cable 6 level uu dbnp 300.00 500.00 150.00
32421300 guugwht pudwlwnpuwp Uy hunn 6.000.00 5.00 30.00
32421300 guugwht pudwbiwpun uu hwiin 7.000.00 5.00 35.00
32421300 gulgwiht pudwlwpwn uu hwmn 8.000.00 5.00 40.00
32411160 gwlgwyht bppnuwgshsutip uu hwtn 7,500.00 7.00 52.50
03121210 Swnuihtu Yndwnghghwbip uu hwwn 15,000.00 5.00 75.00
03121210 Swunluwiht Yndwnghghwtip uu hwwn 20,000.00 5.00 100.00
03121210 Sunlwpu Yndunghghwtp Uu hwin 35,000.00 5.00 175.00
03121200 BSunhlutn uu huin 200.00 400.00 80.00
03121200 dunhlutip ul hwn 350.00 500.00 175.00
03121200 dunhlutip ] uu hwin 700.00 300.00 210.00
03121200 Bumplilin - uu huwn 1,000 00 180.00 180.00
34111100 duipnwinuwn dhpbuwtip EUR hwin 6,500,000.00 4.00 26,000.00
30232110 Jwgtipwiht wiwhsubp Ju hwn 250,000.00 1.00 250.00
32551170 wlpwn htnwtunutbp uu hwwn 28,000.00 5.00 140.00
3314118 wlatnnghljubip U huwin 600.00 120.00 72.00
33141118 wldbnnghlubin uu hwin 1,350.00 15.00 20.25
33141118 wlidknnghlubp Uu hwin 200.00 200.00 40,00
33761400 prRE wudknnghliubp Uu hwwn 600.00 80.00 48.00
33711210 ubwtiguidjw egunwgnpddwt wudtnnghlubp uu hwtn 680.00 20.00 13.60
34921440 fotshLRant 1 wanh st [ uu huwin 700.00 10.00 7.00
wnpwdwubbin
39224331 NNy Wwumndwut uu hwwn 6.500.00 2.00 13.00
39224333 nny| dbinwnulwu uu hwwn 1,500.00 5.00 7.50
39711220 Eltlunpuwlwt upgtthutn uu hwwn 3,500.00 3.00 10.50
39711220 blahunpuwlwt upébhutip Ul hwwn 4,500.00 3.00 13.50
39221130 pudwlyutip uu hwin 4,500.00 3.00 13.50
39221130 puidwlusn Ul huwin 8.000.00 1.00 8.00
39221130 puidwlutn Ul huitn 6,000.00 1.00 6.00
39221130 puwdwlutip uu huwin 10,000.00 1.00 10.00
19641000 wnihtphittwht wwnly, wnph hwdwnp uu hwin 450.00 100.00 45.00
19641000 wniptphtuwgpt wwply, wnph bwdwp uu huin 480.00 20.00 9.60
33761100 aniquipwlin prnp Uy huwn 130.00 500.00 65.00
33761100 gnigunwh pnue uu huwin 1,300.00 30.00 39.00
39812600 dwpnnn dwbniyubp b thnphubp uu huwin 1,400.00 40.00 56.00
39812600 Gwppnn Jwanijubin U thnghtibin Uu husn 600.00 150.00 90.00
39221490 uwniuigutp uu huwin 300.00 200.00 60.00
39831283 hwnwlh (Juglwl [we Uu huwn 700.00 200.00 140.00
39831283 hwwnwlih (Jugdwy jwp Ju hwin 500.00 90.00 45.00
33761600 upphs' dwhib, pwdpwlyw Ju hwun 600.00 5.00 3.00
| 39811300 | hnunagupany, onp uu it 800.00 150.00 120.00
39836000 wiykip. unynpuljuu Uu hwn 1.300.00 150.00 195.00
39839200 SB[ R D T Ul husn 220.00 10.00 220
hwuwpuy
33621641 ittty {uimbiubueil) W stunaialbe |y huwin 200.00 100.00 20.00
dhonqubin
39831280 wupwlh dwppbne dhong Uu Lhup 900.00 60.00 54.00
39812410 Ywhnyph dhwjbigdwt dheng uu huwin 1,450.00 6.00 870
39812410 Ywhnyph thwybgdwl dhgng uu huwin 1,100.00 5.00 5.50
39831245 ofiwn, htinndy ) Uy [ 1.100.00 75.00 82.50
31531100 Ebluipuwluts (wdigbp uu huin 680.00 10.00 6.80
31531100 Lilwnpwlwy jwdwbp uu hwn 700.00 10.00 7.00
31531100 kEyunpwlwt jwdwbp uu hwn 700.00 50.00 35.00




31531100

Lllunpuwt wdugbip uu hwwn 850.00 25.00 21.25
31531100 G pulwt wdwbip uu huwin 880.00 10.00 8.80
31531100 FlEyunpwlwl jwdwtn uu hun 2.200.00 3.00 6.60
31531100 Flahrpwlwt jwdwtin uu hwin 2,500.00 3.00 7.50
31531100 Fibbunwlywt wdwtn uu hwwn 130.00 §0.00 10.40
31685000 blhunpwlwt bplwpwgdw jwp uu huin 2,000.00 10.00 20.00
18141100 wauwnwupwinu dnungutin uu anyq 300.00 60.00 18.00
2445111 dhguwiniuuwu htinniy byniptip uu thuip 1,250.00 20.00 25.00
44211390 thuwyn uu hiuwn 50.00 70.00 3.50
30197620 . A4 $apduinh EUsS wnuh 2,000.00 1,000.00 2.000.00
30197655 Enua. Al bnpdwunh, obubip U wnnth 15,000.00 0.50 7.50
30141200 huwpywuwnp, gpuutilyjulugh uu hwin 2,400.00 10.00 24.00
30197231 ErRwwwiwl, ynhdbpuht punwie, Sy kus hwin 1,200.00 250.00 300.00
30197236 pnRWWwiwl wwnynghp uu hwin 250.00 100.00 25.00
22811110 huwpywndwl gpplip EUB hwin 1,000.00 4.00 4.00
2281110 huwpwndwu gnpbp Eun hwn 900.00 60.00 54.00
22811110 hwpdundw gppbp Eus hwin 900.00 55.00 49.50
39263200 gpwubityuliught ghpp. dwunjwl uu hwn 1.250.00 10.00 12.50
39263200 gpwubitywliught ghpp. dwajwl Uu hwwn 800.00 40.00 32.00
39263200 gpwubitjwlught ghpp. dwnjwl uu hwin 650.00 80.00 52.00
22811150 Unpuwnbinptip uu huwin 250.00 200.00 50.00
31641219 ubtipnhp uu huwin 200.00 100.00 20.00
30192710 unubdwdwnhun, gpuwuklywlughi Uu hwin 200.00 160.00 32.00
30192130 dwinhuinitip Ju huwin 100.00 300.00 30.00
30199290 Spwn Ju hwn 30.00 2,400.00 72.00
30199232 twdwlh dpwip, A4 dlwswithh Uu hwwn 50.00 200.00 10.00
30192128 gnhs glijwihu uu hwwn 120.00 150.00 18.00
30199121 gi1hy gunhlwydnp ¥y hwin 100.00 1,000.00 100.00
30192121 gphs aunhlwynp [m3la) hwn 60.00 1.000.00 60.00
30199430 phinR upnwubiph Uu hwiin 200.00 350.00 70,00
30197111 Yuppsh dbnwnwiwpt Yuwtp, tinpp Uu wnnuh 100.00 120.00 12.00
30197112 Yuwphsh dhinwinuwiwnb Yuwbip, dheht uu uinuh 200.00 10.00 2.00
30197100 Yuwphsh dbnwnuwiwnt Yuwbn, dos uu wnnith 150.00 100.00 15.00
30197120 néquidttn Ul wnip 100.00 30.00 3.00
39263400 wipwly, dhoht Ul unnuh 160.00 100.00 16.00
39263420 wipuy, ks ULl innup 480.00 30.00 14.40
39263510 utnuwly. thnpp Ul huwtn 50.00 400.00 20.00
39263520 utmuwly, dheht Ul huwin 50.00 1.000.00 60.00
22851100 wpwgwlwnputip EUS hwn 100.00 1,200.00 120.00
22851100 wpwgqulwputip EUS huwiwn 400.00 150.00 60.00
22851200 ERwwwlwytin Lus hwiwn 950.00 600.00 570.00
22851200 W wlwLUGD EUS huitn 700.00 100.00 70.00
22851200 RrEpwywlwlubn EUS huwin 220.00 60.00 13.20
22851200 pErRwwwiwlubn EUS hwwn 450.00 10.00 4.50
22851200 et EUS huwtn 850.00 50.00 4250
22851200 phRwwwwlUED LUz huin 780.00 100.00 78.00
30192930 ninnhy aphsuitin uu hwwn 250.00 40.00 10.00
30192930 s anhsubip Ul hun 220.00 140.00 30.80
30192125 dwplputin Uu hwwn 150.00 60.00 9.00
30192100 ntinpb hwuwpwy Uu hwwn 140.00 150.00 21.00
39292510 pwitinly, wwuwnhl uu huwin 200.00 100.00 20.00
30192133 uphstabn Uu huin 100.00 100.00 10.00
30192114 putiwp, Yuhph pupshlh hudwn Uu huwtn 270.00 60.00 16.20
30192111 putiwph puwpshlubp uu hwn 420.00 30.00 12.60
30192231 ulyng uu hwin 400.00 80.00 32.00
30192232 uyns pnph uu hwin 680.00 35.00 23.80
30192210 ARG PR LR A U | hun 600.00 35.00 21.00

4800x 1004 vbnbuwljuwl, JEd
30192780 Lywlihy uu hwtn 180.00 80.00 14.40
30192125 dwiplytiputip uu hwn 200.00 100.00 20.00




30197333 nuwlyfis thnpp uu huwin 1,500.00 30.00 45.00
_sbig/3s s dhghl - uu hwtn 3.500.00 5.00 17.50
3019/323 Ywphs. 50 hg wnsh plnph hwdwp uu b 5,500.00 5.00 27.50
30197322 Yuphs, 20 50 ptipph hwdwp Ju hwn 1,200.00 60.00 72.00
30197340 wwwnhs uu hwwn 250.00 10.00 2.50
39241210 dypwin, gnwutlpwlwpu uu hwn 240.00 10.00 2.40
39263600 gnswinnith, gpuubitjwlwhu Uu huwn 400.00 30.00 12.00
30234630 $ib2 hhannnuyagniu, 8GB uu hwin 3,500.00 5.00 17.50
30234300 Aqunwipl uwywnwly, wnwg wnuhp, COD Ju hwn 150.00 70.00 10.50
39131100 gpuutitywlh nwpwlwowptn Uu hwn 3.500.00 10.00 35.00
35821400 | gpngap uu huwn 4,000.00 65.00 260.00
35821400 apngitn uu huitn 2,500.00 80.00 200.00
39121520 Gpuwwhwpwtubp uu hwwn 110,000.00 2.00 220.00
39121200 ubinwuutin uu huwin 560,000.00 1.00 560.00
39111140 wnnutip uu hwin 20,000.00 5.00 100.00
39111180 wEnn’ gpuublywyuiht uu huwin 20,000.00 5.00 100.00
33691735 UL AL punwUp uu huwin 8,000.00 1,00 8.00
35821200 gbpp uu huin 50,000.00 1.00 50.00
30232110 |wgbinwiht tuhsutp Uu hwn 60,000.00 1.00 60.00
32551290 unnbdutp uu huwin 70,000.00 1.00 70.00
31161500 Puinanuidnun uwnpudapnuGnf uu hun 26,000.00 1.00 26.00
wwhbuwnwdwutin
31161500 PuliAEiien MU AmES uu huitn 60.000.00 1.00 60.00
wwhbuwwdwubip
30237140 duwjpwlut wwwnwubip uu huwwn 60,000.00 1.00 60.00
72411700 nnublUwht wugwunutp Uu npwd 15,000.00 1.00 15.00
30121460 wnnubpuyh pupanphgutn uu hwn 8,400.00 5.00 42.00
39298200 ulwputinh spewtiwlubp Uu hwiwn 2,000.00 16.00 32.00
39298200 Ulwpubiph gnewbiuiliutip uu hwn 2,000.00 20.00 40.00
19421100 wniyh ki Ju g 2,000.00 3.00 6.00
30237280 Ltihuipulwl vungduwt wwpwuguititin Ju hwwn 9.600.00 1.00 5.60
35821400 N nnnputin Ju hwwn 2,000.00 100.00 200.00
35821300 nnnzwlywidnn Ju hwin 1,500.00 50.00 75.00
wldlwlw hwidwlwpghsubinh hhannnuyewi
30237133 pwnintiph dhowqguiht wunghwghwih Uu hwwn 3,000.00 1.00 3.00
(pemcia) wnwuntipubn b dhebiptiuttip
31711170 Ynunbuuwwmnpubip Uu huwiwn 15,000.00 1.00 15.00
31221120 punhwbng Lywuwlnyewl nkkubp uu huan 10,000.00 1.00 10.00
34351200 wiinndbipbtiwubph wuhdubn Uu hwwn 30000.00 4.00 120.00
38341130 tenpusl wpspudtanBe swiduti Qg huwtn 14,000.00 1.00 14.00
anpohpltip |
44521121 nnwl hwlwuh dhoniy Uu hwin 3,000.00 1.00 3.00
30216400 hwwnly thwunwpnpbn Yupnwgnn vwpptip Uu hwn 10,000.00 2.00 20.00
18931220 abnph wuwyneuwyutn uu hwwn 6.650.00 120.00 798.00
30192700 apblwlwl whwnyputp Ju hwn 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
30193100 gpElwywl wwpwuplbp Uu npwd 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
19641000 wnhtphbuwht wwpl. wnph hwdwp uu hwwn 480.00 30.00 14.40
30234400 nwinwply ubwunwl, wnwlg nnuhh, DVD Uu hwwn 150.00 100.00 15.00
44423400 gnigwtwlubip &1 hwpwlhg wnwplwtbp | Uu hwin 40,000.00 2.00 80.00
34921230 fuwliwwwphwyhl wpgbjwwwwnlboutn Uu hwn 470000.00 1.00 470.00
35111130 Ypwlidwphsutip uu huin 10000.00 10.00 100.00
22451280 wnndutip uu hwwn 750.00 24.00 18.00
30121450 EA S L e Tl VTR 8200.00 2.00 16.40
duwubin b wwpwgwbin
30121450 TR RaRt L AdfpuR SN uu huwwn 10200.00 2.00 20.40
dwubip b wwpwguttip
44423460 hwugblph gnigwliwljutip uu hwwn 80000.00 2.00 160.00
09132200 phlghu, nEgnijwp [n¥1a) |hnp 0.00 2,000.00 0.00
09135200 hbnnily qug EUs hwnp 0.00 10,000.00 0.00
UghUSULLLEP
45221142 punhwbng shtwnwpubuwt woluwmwuptin PU npwid 244.500.000.00 1.00 244,500.00
e
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dnugpuwiht wwwhndwl uwwuwpldwy
72261160
B Uu nwd 4,236,000.00 1.00 4,236.00
. o] u hrydwu u
72261160 s il iaupuihnifhal Bojuioapbuy Ul npwd 1,800,000.00 1.00 1,500.00
dSwnwinipintubn
tnpEnht pwdwu e
92411100 ;’ MPENFE puldUlfangna.y vu nnw 736,000,00 1.00 736.00
winunipiniibitin
Lnruvever
22211100 lippbp uu rpwid 4,800.00 93.00 446.40
Opwghpp' Chphwbnip pnygsh hwbpught Swnwynipymiiibp
Puwidpti 01 funidp 6 quwu 1 Spwapp 51
OUMU3Nh@3NKLLED
60141100 Pl Ll np nirp i Uy AP 980,000,00 1.00 980.00
Swinwnipinutibn
Jleslud abfubhulput unngdwl dwinwnganiibp Ju nnwd 905,000.00 1.00 905.00
71311360 atiupbiph swhwgniw dwnwynyzjniilitin QL npwd 5,000,000.00 1.00 5.000.00
71311360 2tbgliph swithwgpdwl dwnwynupjniilibip SL npwyd 6,000,000.00 1.00 6,000.00
L uhub {e]
90721100 ARSHLTL BURuA  Rn g ay 3¢ npusd 998,000.00 1.00 998.00
widjwgdwl dwnwjnipniultp
31311100 Elilwpwlwy gutigtiph dhwgnuiubp uu npwd 428,000.00 1.00 428.00
U hwd
76131100 uidbtwndul ol et mbioilmiob | -y, o 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
uwdpydwl dwnwyniniuutin
| 09411600 | htiniy pngewl quig uu Lg 260.00 3.300.00 858.00
Li U tubi
4531113 R BLELUC CRHRghe h dsnwilepumdil Uu Sl 578.000.00 1.00 578.00
uwpnphinh wtinwnpn
|t u Lut
45311132 Erbymnpiabuty Eitipatuh dyimmlnu uu npwd 234,000.00 1.00 234.00
A uwinpbiph wbinwnpnud
ole; utu 1
45311132 bl SPg fugh sl uu o 234,000.00 1.00 234.00
uwnphinh wnbnwnnnud
5] U
45311132 e e R S uu Apwd 53,000.00 1.00 53.00
uwipptinh whbinwnond
8= U u
45311132 APt Linaha b duospunds uu Apwd 578,000.00 1.00 578.00
uwnpbiph wnunpnd
45311132 Faumnu bl Eubrahugl dswelspumiy Uu npwd 1,360,000.00 1.00 1,360.00
uinptiph whinunpnd
73111100 {wpnpwwnnp hnwgnnnuyeniuutip Ju npwd 950,000.00 1.00 990.00
50221240 Lnwlgdw dwnwynusynituitip Uu nnuwd 35,000.00 1.00 35.00
45311132 SRl ELENghh duiuiidul uu npwd 232,000.00 1.00 232.00
uwinpbiph whnwnpnd
45311132 by R el uu A 232,000.00 1.00 232.00
uwnpbiph whnwnpnd
45311132 kBLsputs Ebpichuih Suhluljwwpdidy uu npwd 232,000.00 1.00 32,00
uwnplinh whnwnnnuwd
79631400 Histiiiefstnitlpuis ynniMinmapi BUE | s 990000.00 1.00 990.00
Swnwinya|ntlibip
71911100 jupnpunnphwlwt dwnwnyznitittip Ju i 100000.00 1.00 100.00
71311280 N it i LR TR uu npwd 20000.00 1.00 20.00
Ownwnyainiutbip
92111120 ynyugnuihie pydbph wpnwnpniyeniu uu nnwid 250000.00 1.00 250.00
50531140 thnpdwpliunipiul dwnwnygjntulbin Uy npwd 775000.00 1.00 775.00
70331800 gnypp quwhwwndwl dwnwjnyzniubin uu iy 950000.00 1.00 950.00
unrusesr
39515440 ninnwhwjwg pEpnwdwnugnyp uu pd 10,100.00 18.00 181.80
31442180 dwpnlng' “U 6US-75 ud hwiwn 37,000.00 10.00 370.00
31442160 dupnlyng' “U 6US-60 uu huaun 45,000.00 3.00 135.00
3 31442180 dwpwnlng' “U 6US-75 Ul huwin 52,000.00 2.00 104.00
31442200 dwpunling “U 6US-90 uu huwin 74,000.00 2.00 148.00
31442200 dwpinyng YU 6US-90 uu hwin 77,000.00 2.00 154.00
39221130 pwdwlutin uu hwin 8,300.00 1.00 8.30
e




[ 42131100 thwlutiibip’ pun gnpdwnnyputinh uu hwin 16,600.00 2.00 33.20
4451121 nnwts hwlwbh dhomy uu huwwn 2.200.00 1.00 2.20
44423200 wunhBulibip uu hwwn 24,000.00 1.00 24.00
44521120 nawl thuwlulitn uu hwun 11,000.00 1.00 11.00
31221281 ipthpuwiwjwun uu hwin 1,800.00 1.00 1.80
39721310 onwnwpwgnighsutin uu huwin 9,500.00 10.00 95.00
39721310 onwinwpwgnighsutip Ul hwin 14,500.00 1.00 14.50
44511700 hwppwznine uu huwin 2,200.00 1.00 2.20
44511240 wpgwllibip uu hwn 2,000.00 1.00 2.00
44511330 wununwljwhwuutp Uu hwn 2,000.00 1.00 2.00
30192231 ulyns yu hwwn 200.00 3.00 0.60
39714100 onwdntupsutin uu hwin 16,000.00 13.00 208.00
44423400 gnigwiiwlutip b hwpwlhg wawplywutn uu huwin 18,000.00 2.00 36.00
44423400 gniguwylbip tic hwpwlhg wnwpluwubp uu hwin 13,000.00 30.00 390.00
44423400 griguiiwlbin b hwpwlhg wnwpljutbn Uu hun 1,500.00 15.00 22.50
44423400 gniguiiwlulin tie hwpwhg wnwpluwttp uu hwwn 2,700.00 6.00 16.20
18331300 wnin awughlutip Uu hwwn 6,000.00 50.00 300.00
18331300 auiwhlutip Uu hwin 6,000.00 30.00 180.00
18411200 uwnpunwihi hwgnun Ju hwwn 6,600.00 43.00 283.80

_182n700 duwpquiljwl hwgnian uu hwn 20,400.00 49.00 999.60
__*_@mw%:f Ylfuwpltip uu hwn 3.500.00 60.00 210.00

T Uu Qg 15.000.00 7.00 105.00
18821300 Uwpgquiljwt Ynphyubip uu qnyg 15,000.00 1.00 15.00
18821300 dwpquiljut Yrghlyutin uu qnuyg 15,000.00 31.00 465.00
18821300 dwpquiljut Ynphlutip Uu qnuyg 22,000.00 12.00 264.00
18311140 Yhuwgniquignywuiutip Ju qnug 1,000.00 40.00 40.00
35331100 qunwljutin uu hwn 11,250.00 8.00 90.00
18331200 Ubptwswwhyubip uu huin 1,200.00 10.00 12.00
18411200 uwnpuwihi hwgniun uu hwn 7,500.00 24.00 180.00
44111200 glidtin uu g 60.00 1.260.00 75.60
44921500 st dwdhly ghuguwhl Uu g 70.00 300.00 21.00
44921500 otithwdwodhly ghuwuwht Uu Ug 150.00 120.00 18.00
4411400 | Ywfundh wnwuuwn uu 02 9,000.00 1.50 13.50
44111400 Yuwhundp wnwuinwn uu u2 2,200.00 15.00 33.00
44191700 Wyl qutiwgqut shtiwpwpwyut bynyskip Uu ITs} 900.00 38.00 34.20
44111710 uwny, Yapwdhlwluu, huwnwlh huwdwp Uu u2 2,500.00 30.00 75.00
24911900 uwihlih unuhlia Uu Lg 110.00 420.00 46.20
03111300 (wntipuhg wwinpwunywd wpnwnpulp Ju lg 1,340.00 20.00 26.80
44191700 wj| quiiwquiti phtwpwpuwliwl Unuyatip uu g 130.00 220.00 28.60
44531130 wjuinunwlugrad uu huin 8.00 2.500.00 20.00
39515410 Ghipphu atipuwdwpugnyplbip uu u2 6,200.00 23.50 145.70
44163170 nbinhut funnnduwly uu dtiinp 3,600.00 96.00 345.60
44531130 wunnw g uu hwn 10.00 200.00 2.00
35331100 qurwljutip uu hwn 7,000.00 1.00 7.00
37451411 qunwlph gug Ul huwin 1,000.00 10.00 10.00
18411200 uynpuwgh hwgniun uu huwiwn 6,600.00 10.00 66.00
18821300 Uwpquljwt Ynghlutip uu qnyg 10,000.00 10.00 100,00
44221100 wwinnthwtlbin Uu a2 36,000.00 13.40 482.40
44221140 nnutin uu u2 46.000.00 3.00 138.00

16231300 Yhuwinwpuwnttn uu huwn 4,300.00 21.00 90.30
19641000 wnipbhiuw bt wwply Ju huitn 500.00 20.00 10.00
19641000 Lq‘n-[i;tr;{tmwjhumwﬁu Uu hwin 250.00 20.00 5.00
19641000 wnihEpAELWRL wuwply Ul huwtn 600.00 20.00 12.00
09411600 hbnnly pnipwt quig EUs la 260.00 1,970.00 512.20
30237260 nbnwiubn wuwnbpht wdpwgltng Yujuhsubp uu hwwn 12,000.00 10.00 120.00
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45251153 hnpph Yunnigdw wohuwmwiplin 4L npwd 14,044,500.00 1.00 14,044.50

45251153 hnpbiph Ywnnigdwt wouwinwtplbp Ul npwil 1,392,591.00 1.00 1,392.59

45251153 | hnphiph Yuinmigdut wzfuwnwlplbip 9< nnwy 10,920.000.00 1.00 10,920.00

45251153 hnptiph Yunnigdwl woluwnwbipttip Ju npwid 1.082,812.00 1.00 1,082.81

45251153 hnptph Gunnigdwil wluwinwlptibp LS npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00

45251153 hnntiph Yunmguwl waluwwnwupltip QL npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00

| 45251153 hontiph Jumnigdwl wohiwwnwptbn QL i 21,500,000.00 1.00 21,500.00

49251153 nnptiph Yunngdwl wopuwwnwbpltip Ju npwd 1,570,000.00 1.00 1,570.00

45251153 hnpbiph Gunmigdwu wohuwnwiplibip 3 npw 0.00 1.00 0.00

45251153 hnptinh Jwnnigdwt wluwinwtipltip < npuwd 0.00 1.00 0.00

45251153 hrptph Yunnigdw wtuwwnwliputp 9 nhwd 10.736,400.00 1.00 10,736.40

45251153 hnpbiph Yunnigdwl woluwwnwlpltip Uu il 1,066,474.00 1.00 1,066.47

45951183 L hnptiph Qunngdwl wsfuwwnwliptin QL npuud 14,700,000.00 1.00 14,700.00

45251 153 hnptiph Yunngdwl wafuwanwbpttin Ul npwd 1,470.000.00 1.00 1,470.00

45251153 hnptph wnmgdwt wztuwwnwupttip q< npwd 10,730,400.00 1.00 10,730.40

45251153 hnpinh funmgdwt wytiwnwliputip uu npwd 1.059,726.00 1.00 1,059.73

45251153 hnplinh Yunnigdwit waluwinwplitp b npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00

45251153 hnpbiph Gunnigduwu woluwgnwlputin G npwd 11,000,000.00 1.00 11,000.00

45251153 hnplinh uinngdwt wohiwnwlipltin Ul i 1,100,000.00 1.00 1,100.00

45251153 hnpliph Yunmgdwb woluwmwputip 9< nnwd 0.00 1.00 0.00

45251153 hnpliph Ywnngduitl wpuwnwiptbp q< npwd 11,500,000.00 1.00 11,500.00

45251153 hnptiph Yuwnmgdw wafuwwwlipttin Ju npwd 1,150,000.00 1.00 1,150.00

45251153 hnpbiph Yunniguwy woluwwnwlptitn &g npwd 10,704,000.00 1.00 10,704.00

45251153 hnptiph Yuinnigiwl woluwwnwplibp uu npwd 1,064,8656.00 1.00 1,064.87

45251153 hnptiph Yusnmgdwl waouwnwiplbin < npwy 0.00 1.00 0.00

45251153 hopliph Gunmgdwl waluwnwptin YL npuwd 13.100,000.00 1.00 13.100 00

45251153 hnptiph Yunnigdwl wuwnwptbp Q< npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00

45251153 hnptiph Ywnnigdw wfuwunwupttip 9< npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00

ounu3nNrR3NhLLER

71351540 SeETUE Y DEUTAERaY <pur npud 48,000.00 1.00 48.00
dwinuwinipintitin

71351540 wEruh bt e <pLr Apwd 41,000.00 1.00 41.00
dwinwintaintuutin

71351540 WUl il hulnnnyeuit U npwi 0.00 1.00 0.00
Swinwnuginiiibin
U h

71351540 e T <pU Fipiid 0.00 100 0.00
Sl nieniliubip

71351540 SRR LAY b Bl | g 95,000.00 1.00 95.00
duwinwinyznisutin

71351540 biUH i Al = npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
dwnwnyziniutibip

71351540 UL aL il A e | 0.00 1.00 0.00
dwnwineniulitin

71351540 i L LT PU | npud 42,000.00 1.00 42,00
dwinwinipiniubn

71351540 sttt Ag b A0 | o 59,000.00 1.00 59.00
Swnwnupintiubn

71351540 il hubfrnoE s apy Al 42,000.00 1,00 42.00
dwnuinyantulibin

71351540 wntifuthluwlwl hulynnnyejwu ZpiF f i 0.00 1.00 0.00
ownwnuzinitititin

71351540 tnbulipbuIul Rlinnnieul i) AWy 42.000.00 1.00 42.00
T Swnw e nlulbn

71351540 LR Ul <pU npwd 0,00 1.00 0.00
Swnwnipniuutbin

71351540 SR URLGEL Rulnsmymals <pu Apwd 45,000.00 1.00 45.00
Swinwnuaniiibn

71351540 AERAPLAIGE b <Py npwd 42,000.00 1.00 42.00
dwnunipniiubp

/1351540 g s L <py A 0.00 1.00 0.00
dunwnsnlbin

71351540 LA Rkl <Py npud 48,000.00 1.00 48.00
Quwini nganiiibtin

71351540 wnbifuthluljw huynnniewl cru i 0.00 1.00 0.00
dwnwinipniuttin

71351540 e <pU A 0.00 1.00 0.00
Swinwinipniutubn

98111140 hbinhuwlwhl hulnnniaguwt dwnwjnupniitibp uu nnwd 32,100.00 1.00 32.10
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98111140 htnhtwlwyht huynnnipwt dwnuynipgniutbin uu npwd 27,300.00 1.00 27.30
98111140 htinhuwlwiht huynnnyeput dwnuwynyz|nilibip Uu npuwd 90.000.00 1.00 90.00
98111140 htinhtwluyhts hulynnniagw dwinwynianubitip uu nnwd 40,000.00 1.00 40.00
98111140 hbinhwlwght hulnnnuegwt Swnuwynyajniutitp uUu npwd 50,000.00 1.00 50.00
98111140 htnhuwwhts huynnnuzjwl Sdwnwjnipiniut uu npwd 40,000.00 1.00 40.00
98111140 htnhtuwlwht huljnnnuajwu Swnuynuepnititby uu i 40,000.00 1.00 40.00
98111140 htinhtwywiht hulynnnie)wu duwnuwynyz it Uu npwd 40,000.00 1.00 40.00
98111140 htinhlwlught hulynmniewt dwhnwgnysjnituty uu npwd 40.000.00 1.00 40.00
98111140 hEnhwluwiht hulnnnipgut winwgnipgniut (VN8 npwd 80,000.00 1.00 80.00
Y8111140 Al hulrnusjws dwnwnisndiut uu nnwd 30.000.00 1.00 30.00
Upwgppp’ Ludpwdpbpp U phusijurt qug
Puwdfli 04 funulp 3 nuiu 2 dpuwighp 51
UchUSULLLED
45231115 2htusninuu wahuwnligUEn Ul Anw 3,693.011.00 1.00 3,993.01
quiguwdninubiph hwdwnp
oUunuUsNr@3nhLibr
71241200 UuutuwgBEnh wjunnpuiunnd, Swuubnh <pur R 644,000.00 100 644.00
I gquwhuwinnd
71241200 usifugdnh wurpuLn, Suifudtnh <Py npwd 300,000.00 1.00 300.00
alwhuwinnud
71241200 WsluwaBBnh wApwERal, itk erw | wrg 400,000.00 1,00 400.00
qlwhwinnul
71241200 UGS wywnnuiunnd, Sufuubnh <pU npwd 140,000.00 1.00 140.00
abwhwinnud
71241200 UukfusigObnh wutn o, whudBnh <pUr Apud 210,000.00 .00 210.00
glwhunnnud
71241200 s ugBliphs wuwnpuwunnid, SwfuuBnh <pU npwd 105.000.00 1.00 105.00
o atwhwnnd
71241200 uuigobnh wwwnpuanu, Swudbnf <pU i 350,000.00 1.00 350.00
quwhwinnuw
71241200 Ufuwg8th wuinpuinud, swfudtnh B0 | ot 280,000.00 1.00 280.00
quuwhuwinnud
71241200 tuufiuigdnh wunpuuud, dufudteh er | apad 900,000.00 1.00 900.00
guwhwnnud
71241200 Uinuugnh wunnunng, SwfudEph U | ppwd 150,000.00 1.00 150.00
guwhwinnid
71241200 it el S T T U | npwd 180,000.00 1.00 180.00
quuwhwnnu
71241200 buiigdtinh wunpusannul, Seuubeh <rU npwd 490.000,00 1.00 490,00
qlwhwnwd
71241200 buufuwigdtinh wywipudumul, BufuuBnh etir | wpual 900.000.00 1.00 900.00
guwhwinnud
71241200 Lwpuwgdtph uuinpuwuinnud, Sufuutinh U LS 395,000,00 1.00 395,00
quwhwnnid
71241200 Snailuissobnh eyt ue). Suautng <pU A 699,000.00 1.00 699.00
quuihwnnud
71241200 SO AL R, B LU e 500,000.00 1.00 500.00
quuwhwinnul
71241200 tfuwiadtinh uuiapuiuunud, Suwfuuknh ) AW 699,000.00 1.00 699.00
i _lguwhwunnd
71241200 bufuwgBHnh wusn s, SubmBRR ¢ny npwd 140,000.00 1.00 140.00
glwhwnnd
71241200 Uauwgdbinh uuwinpuunnul. Swfuutinh CBU | mpn 205,000.00 1.00 205.00
glwhwiwnnud
71241200 busfuGEGAN WU, SRt Py AW 290,000.00 1.00 290.00
atwhwinnd
71241200 Uwwigdtnh wwinpuwinnud, Swhuunh <Ry Anwd 800,000.00 1.00 800.00
alwhwnnul
71241200 Hwuug3tnh tunpuuAnu, Swhuubnh Py npwd 320,000.00 1.00 320.00
abiwhwnnu




Utiluwgdtiph wwinpwuwnnd, Swiuubph

71241200
quwhwinnud A 380,000.00 1.00 390.00
71241200 Ltapuwgdtinh wunapuuunul, Swhiubnh npwd 250,000,00 1,00 250.00
quwhwinnud
: lw oti d, G
71241200 fuwadtinh wyunpwsunnd. Sufudbih npwd 1,300,000.00 1.00 1,300.00
e |guwhwwmd
HIALI00 twhuwgdtnh wuwnpaimnd, dwiuubiph —-— 110.000.00 | 00 10.00
quwhwnnid
u bt T
71241200 ugRbnl wanusnnLL, BUIGET i 150,000.00 1.00 150.00
quwhwwnnd
71241200 usuwgdinh wuwapuLnnid, SuRasth HpLwd 280,000.00 1.00 260.00
gluwhwiinnud
c u 5] G
71241200 whiwigdbnh wunnwuunu, Guifuutnh A 325,000,00 1.00 325.00
qUwhwwnnud
50531140 thnpdwpltinys)wl dwhnw)nysjniulibp rpwid 98000.00 1.00 98.00
50531140 thnpdwpltinysjw dwinwniejniiutn npwd 98000.00 1.00 98.00
| 50531140 thnpdwpliings)wl dwnuwnyziniiulin npwd 122000.00 1.00 122.00
50531140 PnpEwplnyeiul dwnwynup)nitiltip npud 122000.00 1.00 122.00
50531140 hinpdwplbinge wl Swinuwyniajniuutip npuwd 98000.00 1.00 98.00
50531140 pnpawpllnis)wl dwnwjngayniititin npwud 122000.00 1.00 122.00
50531140 thnpdwpltnupwl dwnwjnyniilip npuwid 120000.00 1.00 120.00
50531140 rpdwpliiniagul dwnw)nipnitiubn npwd 50000.00 1.00 50.00
50531140 thnpdwplinyauwl dwnw)jnipindibp npuwd 55000.00 1.00 55.00
50531140 hinpdwpliiniiwy dwnwynypjniibp npwd 40000.00 1.00 40.00
50531140 dinpawpliiniziwl Swnwynipniiibp npwd 130000.00 1.00 130.00
50531140 YPnpdwpliinue)wl dwnwjnipniultp npwd 95000.00 1.00 95.00
50531140 pdwpliuinip)uwl dwnw)nysniulip npwid 40000.00 1.00 40.00
50531140 thnpdwpliinie)wl dwinwnipnilitin npwd 50000.00 1.00 50.00
50531140 dnpéwpliunipywt dwnwnyajniiutin il 145000.00 1.00 145.00
50531140 thnpéwpliinyeywl dwnwnyaniilbn npwd 145000.00 1.00 145.00
50531140 thnpdwptiinyeiwl dwnwjnupniibp npwy 170000.00 1.00 170.00
50531140 hnpawplun i dwnwinysjniilbn npwd 145000.00 1.00 145.00
50531140 NPaWPLUNBWU Swnwjnijniultp npwd 40000.00 1.00 40.00
50531140 PnpawplingEjwl Swnwjniainlittip npwd 60000.00 1.00 60.00
50531140 PINPAWBLNIEWY dwnwjnipjniilit npwyd 95000.00 1.00 95.00
50531140 inpdwplilinipiwl dwnwnipnutibn npuwd 145000.00 1.00 145.00
50531140 thnpdwpltinyajwl dwnwjnijniibn nnuwd 145000.00 1.00 145.00
50531140 thnpawplinysywl dwnwynysyniuubip nnuid 105000.00 1.00 105.00
50531140 thnp&wplunysjwl dwnwjnianisutin Ll 195000.00 1.00 195.00
50531140 Pnpdwpliingeul dwinwjnyajnitiibp Ll 40000.00 1.00 40.00
50531140 hinpéwplinyeiul dwnwynuypjniuiutip npwd 40000.00 1.00 40.00
50531140 dnpduptilings wi dwnuwynipyniulibin npwd 40000.00 1.00 40.00
50531140 tnpawpliinyajwl dwnwynysniulbp npuwd 95000.00 1.00 95.00
Opwappp' Bwbwupuphught pputiugnpmn
Puwdfil 04 funidp 5 quu 1 pughp 51
ChulSULLLER
45231177 Sutiuionnlinh dbnibmng it Anw 0.00 1.00 0.00
e e wiolunwupubin
45931177 Gwiuwwwphitiph dbpwunpngdwt o 000 1.00 0.00
o wohuiunwlpltin
45231177 Swlwwwphtbtiph dupwtinprgdwt i 000 100 0.00
wizhuwunwptin .
45231187 AR L AW 91.500,000.00 1.00 91,500.00
wi2luwwnwlbipubip
34921140 Guwbwwwphuhl gdwlsnulubp npwd 500,000.00 1.00 500.00
U3NR@3NhLLEN
71351540 inbfuthlwlwi huljinnniegwu Al 1.00 98.00
Swnwinupnititin
71351540 AR BRI e Apwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
I SR <11 (VT T AT LTy
71351540 wbiuupluilpwt hulinnniajwt ol 0.00 1.00 0.00
dwnwinuainiutbp
71241200 RuauIGRGRR Wb, S nnwd 2,690.000.00 1.00 2,690.00
gUwhwnmd
71241200 ReiudmBRn . iy A 0.00 1.00 0.00
quwhwnnid
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f . Linwnwlwy wiuhlugh
45521100 2n
Yup@uwljwinam’ depbiiwuwph bt daljnthy LU fpwd 980000.00 1.00 980.00
__ 50531140 il lhnpéu.rgbhmrajmh dwinwjnipniuttip 8¢ npwid 188000.00 1.00 188.00
71351380 ubudhly dwnwjnyegniitip QL npuid 147000.00 1.00 147.00
f bwuwgdbph wwinpwamnnd, Swfuubiph '
71241200
quwhwwnnul <EY nnuwd 0.60 1.00 0.00
y Ui oti u,
71241200 whuwigdtinh wuiapunnd, Swfuutnh <pu nowd 1250000.00 1.00 1250.00
qUuihwiwnnug
50531140 npdwplitingejwl dwnwnyaymulibp G< npwy 0.00 1.00 0.00
Onwahpn’ Spguiyw dhgunjuwypp wupygubngam
Prudhls 05 funidp 6w 1 epuughp 51T
UghusuLLLEN
45111470 hﬁ:z;ufbmwmh MZIInGRIENED wigRlErh 9¢ Wy 0.00 1.00 0.00
" s : UpliE -
45111470 RnuBIuR wiohswnubplEn wghhnn <uu APl 31857782.32 1.00 31857.78
huwin
CUNUSNRER3NMLLED
F u o]
71241200 uwgOtnh wusnpuunnud, Swhvutnh U Apwd 600000.00 1.00 600.00
alwhwinnid
90531140 hnpéwpliunyagut dwnwynipniiutin S oy 320000.00 1.00 320.00
50531140 pnpdwpliiniejwl dwnwjnipjniiulin QL npwd 238,000.00 1.00 238.00
1%
71351540 SRR Bl A TR 500000.00 1,00 500.00
Swnwnuygniulitin
98111140 htnhuwlughu hulinnnuagwi dwnwinipgnitiubin uu nnwid 159000.00 1.00 158.00
Opwappp’ Phwpuwlupabwhi zhwpawpnyaynit
Pwdhli 06 funidp 1w 1 dnwghp 51
oUNuU3Nh@3NRLLEP
71241200 ususgdbiph wuinpuand, SwhuGnh e npwd 1300000.00 1.00 1300.00
Qlwhuwinnud
71241200 Uhuiagdtinh wunpunnd, Safuutih P i 1120000.00 1.00 1120.00
| . abiwhwinnu
71241200 ufusgdUnh wnpuunnd, Swhuubh PU Rl 1120000.00 1.00 1120.00
quwhwnnud
50531140 thnpdwplbingeuu Swnuwyniajniuubip Q< npuwd 167000.00 1.00 167.00
50531140 Yinpdwplilingejul dwnuwynip)niuttn Q<L npuwid 30000.00 1.00 30.00
50531140 thnpdwpliuniajwl dwinwjnipniiubp S npwyd 30000.00 1.00 30.00
71241200 buuigaanf wuwanuwunnu, SufuuBnh <pur npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
guwhwnug
71351380 ubijudhly dwnwjniejniuubp < npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
unruvever
42414700 | dtptputiutp [ ac T hun | 9300000.00 8.00 74400.00
mUﬂluqﬁﬂﬂ‘?ﬁ?&tﬁlﬁullﬂuﬂmﬂnld
Puwdhti 06 funidp 3 quu dpwgpn 51
CUnU3NrE3NALLER
65311100 Llbupwlwinigejwt pwzfund uu npuwid 270,000,000.00 1.00 270,000.00
71351540 Wbl huynnnipwl PU s 0.00 1.00 0.00
Swnwinipntuttip
71351540 “latubitlutt hubnnyejul pU npwd 180000,00 1.00 180.00
I Swnwmpniiutin
71351540 entubhluliuts hulinnniayut =10} Apwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
| duwinwinysniitin
71351540 i e L S U npud 0.00 1.00 0.00
dwinwinipniliibip
71351540 wbfutiphuliuts halinnowejut pU W 0.00 1.00 0.00
Swnwnusintiibip
71351540 Rl el B | s 390000.00 1.00 390.00
dwnwinyziniiiln
71351540 U T pUr i 460,000.00 1.00 460.00
Swnwinyeniubibip
71351540 G HUDh bRl pU npwd 1,260,000.00 1.00 1260.00
dwinwinupniuutin
=Tl




3 WnGEhLhlw it hulynnnusjwl
71351540
dwinwinusiniiubin e ] L 1.00 0.00
. nbuthwlwl hulnnnipwt
71351540
GLUHUJIHLr&ImUUhn rU npwd 370000.00 1.00 370.00
ntuthlwlwl huljnnniput
71351540
duinwinuaintuubp B g b.00 i 0.00
. wihubihliwlwl hulnrnuswt
71351540 2
EE |Bwnwinsintiubip AU nnwd 120000.00 1.00 120.00
— whifutih Gl hulnnnipput
/1351540 s
duwinwnuamniibn f g 0.00 1-0a 0.00
s e whubhlwlwi huynnnie)wl
71351540
N Swnw nipnitilitip AU Apwd 0.00 1.00 0,00
; unbfutpywlwt hulinnnigwt
71351540
Swnwinusiniibn PU npwd 197800.00 1.00 197.80
4 ] wnbfubthlwlwl huljannuyegwt
71351540
dwnuwinipinitibip B pwd . 1.00 0.00
71351540 bbbl hulannipiul rU AP 0.00 1.00 0.00
e ol SR nppntiin e — =
S ubiuthbwbw hulnnoyawts
71351540 al
| ’ —|dwnwinysiniuttip Y i .80 100 0,00
F Uwijuwgak 4, dwijuub
71241200 HGOEDR wwnpuun, Suifuuth GBI | e 3000000.00 1.00 3000.00
glwhwinnud
98111140 htinhbwluwyht huynnniejwt Swnwyninitiutp uu i 400000.00 1.00 400.00
u ati b
71241200 huidinh wu LA, Sufudnh crU Apwd 1000000.00 1.00 1000.00
guwhwwnnud
50531140 qinpawplilinewl dwnwinipjniutibp Qg npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
98111140 hanhbwlwht hunnnuagut Swnuwynipynitiubin uu i 400000.00 1.00 400.00
98111140 htrhtwlwhl hulnnnusjuw Swinwnipnittip uu nnwy 600000.00 1.00 600.00
98111140 htnfuwlughts huynnnisgwt Swnwnipyniiitin uu npwd 1,686,100.00 1.00 1686.10
5053iﬂ£}_j. thnpduptiuniojul dwnw)nipjniiutn QL npwd 185000.00 1.00 185.00
98111140 htinhuwljwhu hulinrnuyejwu dwnwjnipjniuutip uu npwd 200000.00 1.00 200.00
71241200 buuuigetnh wupuand, Sufudtf ey npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
guwhwinnul
98111140 hinhtwywhu hulnnnuewu dwnuwynupnititip uu npwid 500000.00 1.00 500.00
98111140 htnhlwlught hulnnnyewt dwnwynigntititin uu npwd 150000.00 1.00 150.00
98111140 htinhlwljught hulinnoyagwu dwinugnianiutin uu npwd 77000.00 1.00 77.00
Ughuusuveuer
45241170 gruduiinuwlupuwndul husdwlwngBrh pLr npwd 75680000.00 1.00 75690.00
Lwnngnud
45241170 enudutnubupuinduls hudulungBnh U npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
Lwnnignud
45241170 epuidunuunupdul hwduluingBn pU AW 127,827,594.00 1.00 127,827.59
Lwinnignid
45241170 onuduiinluipuinduil hufulungBph U npwd 111246000.00 .00 111246.00
Lunnignut
45041170 ynLudwmgnL;wnmpdtuU hwdwluwpgtipp oU — 0.00 100 000
Lwnngnud
45241170 Spdiinieapupitity hudulpngERh =) Ay 0.00 1.00 0.00
Yuinnignud
45241170 opuuitnwlupunduwls hudwlwngbnh pU AW 0.00 1.00 0.00
Wwnnignid
45241170 snususmabuwnunduts RGeS PU nnuwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
bwnnignud
45241170 apuaunulupwndiut husdulyungBnl ry npw 0.00 1.00 0.00
Lwnnignul
45241170 Puiduincupundul hudwlungBnh pU npwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
Lwinmgnud
45241170 spudunubuipuinduwts hidubungbih U pwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
Lwnnignud
45241170 oustiannuljunundut hulfulpuqBnR RU nwd 0.00 1.00 0.00
Yuinnignul
45241170 Tk LY R ac N 0.00 1.00 0.00
Ywanignud
45241170 enudutiniluinuinduwts Aufulungtrh a¢ npwd 22394548.00 1.00 22394.55
Ywinnignud

. [ .



l—i . " gnwduiinwunwpiul hwdwlhwnpgtpp
45241170
’ bwnnignu RS i 0.00 1.00 0.0E’
- onudwinwlwpwpdwy hwdwljwngbiph
45241170
Yuwnnignud a< npwd 10947600.00 1.00 10947.60
= duwinwlwpwpdwh hwdwljwpgbnh
45241170 i
Lwiniarind 8< npwd 29,172,000.00 1.00 29,172.00
wilwinwwpwpdwl hudw b
45241170 20 Wl husdubuingnh pU nwd | 251,400,000.00 1.00 251,400.00
bwnnignud
i i b
45221200 il wignbiguintibnh JEnutinngaut ag npwd 10000000.00 1.00 10000.00
S unwtipby s—
: . I u Li
45321200 st wapbquntibph quputinpngdwl ac npwd 10000000.00 1.00 10000.00
| - wluwinwlbipubin
wndwjuwght wgptiquunutinh Jtpwiunprgut
45221200
woluwnwiliplitn &< nnwd 7000000.00 1.00 7000.00
5 Ui U wgnk
45221200 iUl wpbquntinh JEnutnpngdwt ac A 7000000.00 1.00 7000.00
waluwwwlplbn
: i u G
45221200 HAIN wgnEquintLnh JEnuUnpng fu ac nfiwd 7000000.00 1.00 7000.00
wpfuwinwpubn
] u b ubiph Y&pwu
45221200 iyl wonbiguinUbnh YBnwbnpngiu ac Anw 6800000.00 1.00 6800.00
woluwwnwtputin
‘.j t_l' 4 %
45221200 sl wigpbiguinbibph qupulining dit a< npw 1500000.00 1.00 1500.00
woluwinwipltin
45221200 randuufit wnbiquunlh (Unutinpng il ac Apwd 700000,00 1.00 700.00
Wl wptitin
UNPULRLED
42121150 [ wndwtp UL T npud | 966000.00] 1.00 | 966,00
Tpwehpp' ®nignghbiph [mwsadnpned
Pudpli 06 punidp 4 nusu 1 Spwghp 51
OUnNU3Nk@E3NhLLEP
65311100 [ G pwbatinieul pustunid UU [ npwd | 40,000,000.00 | 1.00 40,000.00
o_,.[uaﬂ{ ‘fl—qu;:;lf; lt_‘u-ljl,‘;l}.lw-l dwnwnipniilitp
Puwdpl 08 junudp 1 qeay 1 dpeughp 51
unruveuvsr
15897200 uliinh dwlipngltip Ul huwin 300,000.00 1.00 300.00
39281200 funphpwlpwluwt LEnutn U huwn 980,000.00 1.00 980.00
Upwgppp’ Uywlnyeh qputp, whnudplibip, Ghtuppntiilp
Pwdfiti 08 funidp 2 nuwu 3 dpughn 51
oUunNuU3nk@3NhLLEP
65311100 BEYupuwuwitingswl puwsfunud Uu npwd 16.000.000.00 1.00 16,000.00
71241200 Lo Lywnnuannd. dwhiuknh uu npwd 4700000.00 1.00 4700.00
- o guwhwinnu
71241200 Lufuigtinh wwinpuiuand, dufudbnh Ul AW 5700000.00 1.00 5700.00
quwhwinnud
71351380 ubijudhy dwnwjnyzniiutip < npwd 138000.00 1.00 138.00
50531140 rpdwplitiniejuwl wnw)nie|niutibn < npuwid 483000.00 1.00 483.00
50531140 rpéwpliingapul dwnwjniginititbin < npwd 217000.00 1.00 217.00
UchuUsULLLEr
45611200 [ dpwlinupwihb opjbhinutiph hpduwunpngnd | UL T npud | 1,706,301.34 | 1.00 | 1,706.30
Opwghpp' Wy dzwdpnisayfr heuqiwlipunisiniutip l
Fwdhl 08 fundp 2 puia 4 dpugpp 51 f
ounusnh@3nkuLLGr
79111200 ubinluyugnigsulwt Swnuwjnusgniulibin Uu npwd 2,000,000.00 1.00 2,000.00
79951110 Hauliniuyfli dhonguinnidubnh vu Anwd 995,000.00 1.00 995.00
Yuwgdwbbnwiwu Swnwinuniltp
79951110 Hglinipuibl dhgnguinnufutih Uu A 500,000.00 1.00 500.00
Ywgqdwybpuyduw dwnwinyaniitip
uwnptwhl dhgngwnnuiubiph
62111 Ju wid 350,000.00 1.00 350.00
92 8 bwgdulbinwdwl dwnwinipintitin yul
45451200 | awpnwpdwt wofuuwnwupbn uu npuwid 980,000.00 1.00 980.00
79951110 ol dhgngunnuftibnh Ul AP 3,175.000.00 1.00 3.175.00
Yuwgdwlbnudw dwinuwinyainiulbn
79811100 rpUwhl wwwgpngsjwl dwnwjnipniutibin vu npwd 309,000.00 1.00 309.00
umnruvevsr
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15981200 jwqwuj}m{mé hwilipuwht gnip Ju lhinp 12.00 440.00 5.28
15321000 Dgfﬁgi”;ffél:wmﬂ“‘”mh e LA uu thuip 760.00 8.00 6.08
15321000 dnawhinie. ik oqwGNNBTL uu (hunp 890.00 6.00 5.34
plwbw hings
15842100 aninjwn uu g 38.466.67 0.30 11.54
| 15842100 anlnjwn Uu g 23.000.00 0.24 552
15842100 2nlnpur uu Ug 16.050.00 0.40 6.42
| 15842100 anlynjun UL g 19,750.00 0.40 7.80
39221340 dbljwbiguiw oguiignpdiwt nutwlutp L Ul _— 100.60 6.00 0.60
withubiutip
15911310 Ynbjuly, 5 nwph hubgduwidp uu hwn 18,000.00 4.50 81.00
18931210 ErRIw wnwnwlitn uu hwn 400.00 10.00 4.00
18931180 wunwplph thwpbpwynpdwt wnuynuwljut] uu hwtn 40.00 2.00 0.08
33721100 wdtithubip uu hwin 120.00 125.00 15.00
33741600 bnniiqubinh Ydwpguiibp (Yuphsubip) uu hwn 250.00 25.00 6.25
39812300 thwjitiging puniljutip Ul hwwn 590.00 25.00 14.75
33711480 obwn Ju huwn 250.00 25.00 6.25
33711720 wanwidh dwdnily uu hwn 300.00 25.00 750
33711480 uwithpytine (iphnip uu huwin 780.00 9.00 7.02
33711480 uunhpubiine thpthnip Uu hwwn 730.00 16.00 11.68
33131140 [ungutiwyutip Uu hwin 300.00 25.00 7.50
33131140 wanwdh funquibwlubip uu hwwn 180.00 25.00 4.50
18931170 Ywnphg wuwjnwwlutnp uu huwiwn 2,400.00 25.00 60.00
33141118 wudkinnghlubip Uu hwn 670.00 15.00 10.05
33141118 wlgknnghlutp Ju huwin 420.00 15.00 6.30
15131100 tpahltinGl U bdwiwinhyy duwdphipp uu g 12,700.00 4.20 53.34
15131100 bipghlEntl b bdwlwmpuy Juwdptipp Ul hwwn 3,200.00 §00 25.60
15131100 bipghltint U biwbwnhw duwdptpp uu Yg 7.820.00 3.50 27.37
| 41100 ndwbynt gnip uu hwun 140.00 60.00 8.40
15981500 qnyugnighs pdwkhputip uu huwin 320.00 60.00 19.20
39221350 | dalwlquidu oguiwgnnddwl pudwlubp uu huwin 400.00 10.00 4.00
39221340 tlpliquidius oguiignnduut RulLCUEN & uu i 20.00 200.00 4.00
wihubiytipn
15821500 pluywépwphputip Ju huwn 500.00 2.00 1.00
15821500 pludwopupihpltip uu huin 770.00 2.00 1.54
15821500 Bluqudpwphpubp uu hun 540.00 2.00 1.08
15811100 hwg uu hwn 110.00 50.00 5.50
15112160 hwyh dubnhp, uwinbigyws Ju g 1,590.00 65.00 103.35
15112160 hudh dubinpp, uwnbgyws uu Yg 1,950.00 8.00 15.60
15541100 wwupn, jnnh Ul Ug 3,150.00 5.00 15,75
;_ 15981200 | quiquifnpud hwlpwht 9nip uu hwwn 170.00 50.00 8.50
15131100 bpghllintit b udwlwinhy Uuwdptpp Uu [Te! 2,800.00 3.00 8.40
15131100 Upghylintit U bdwiiwinpy duwdptipp Ju lg 4.750.00 3.50 16.63
15331184 wwhwdnjwgywd glipniy uu hwwn 830.00 5.00 4.15
15871253 dwynubig uu hwn 640.00 5.00 3.20
15871230 wndwnh Yhiingnuy Uu hwwn 400.00 5.00 2.00
15861100 unipfl, wnwigwsd yu hun 3,950.00 2.00 7.90
15861300 unipé, (nidynn uu hwin 640.00 50.00 32.00
41111100 pdybpne snip uu hwn 140.00 48.00 6.72
03720108 [utidng — uu a 350.00 214 0.75
15331078 I,Tum.wgqm pm@pbqhh uu huwwn 810.00 3.00 4.05
15331178 Wuwhwdnjugywd pubipupbinbl Uu huin 1,020.00 2.00 2.04
B —__ 15331178 Wuwhwdnjwgwd putiguptint Uu hwin 880.00 3.00 2.64
33500 Utijwbigudjw oqunwgnpddwl wnwlnhpubp uu hwtn 140.00 6.00 0.84
33751100 ublwuguiw ogunwgnpduiwy nwlynhpttp uu hww 100.00 20.00 2.00
33761300 &linph @enpb upphsutp uu hwin 590.00 2.00 1.18
33761400 prpeh wudknnghlubip vu hwin 350.00 3.00 1.05
33141118 wiiabinnghlukn ol huwn 390.00 5.00 195
33711720 wnwih dwaniy uu hwn 680.00 1.00 0.68
39831241 ofiwn, dkinph uUu hwwn 350.00 7.00 2.45
__ 3313140 winwdh funguitwlatip uu huwin 630.00 2.00 1.26
15411150 wiplwdwnyp dbp, snwbhlwgus, (squnuid) uu huwin 550.00 2.00 1.10
15331178 Wwwhwdnwgywsd puliywptinku uu huwin 860.00 2.00 1.72
19131631 | dup wwhwén Uy hwwn 1,100.00 4.00 4.40

il




o 15211110 aluwl wwhwon uvu huwin 500.00 3.00 1.50
B 1521 Mo ] alwb wwhwan Uu huwitn 660,00 3.00 1.98
03221117 nyrin Ju hwwn 540.00 1.00 0.54
15332201 8hpuith gt uu husn 760.00 2.00 15
15511600 hnwgpws Gus Uu huitn 590.00 3.00 177
15872400 wn, Uspwlpp, dutp Ul hwn 170.00 3.00 0.51
15333100 windwing twaniy Uu hwn 1,350.00 1.00 1.35
15331153 nuLy uu hwtn 1,350.00 1.00 1.35
15331151 (neh. hunnhlwnp uu g 1,600.00 1.28 2.05
15616000 hunbwawdun Uil g 390.00 110 0.43
15613350 Jwnuwlh huphiutn uu Ug 440.00 13 050
15851100 dwluipnt Uu lg 350.00 154 054
03211300 pphud Uu bg 870.00 1.17 1.02
15831000 2wpwpuiwig uyhuwl Uy g 390.00 1.23 0.48
15861100 unina, wnuwgwd Ju hwn 490.00 2.00 0.98
15821400 npwhug uu hwin 320.00 2.00 0.64
15821400 snpihuig Uu huitn 220.00 2.00 0.44
15863200 pty, Ul Ul huwin 940.00 1.00 0.94
15612170 gnplh wynip uu huin 1,260.00 1.00 1.26
Onuahpn’ Utifuuiyupngwlyuis Ypmpmts
FPuwdht 09 funulp | qusu | Spwghp 51
OUrt3nh@3nrLLEP
71351540 bbbl hulannipjuly pU npwd 2,998,000.00 1.0 2998.00
dwnuwnyaniibip
71351540 BRI hulnn il U Fifilig 700,000.00 1.0 700.00
Swnwinueiniuubipn
71351540 ERURGLLLIL Gl AU npwd 995,000.06 1.0 995.00
Swinuwinyzniiitin
71351540 BRI hulinnniejwl PU npwd 995,000,00 1.0 995.00
Swnwinipniuubp
71241200 CanuigBknh WsnnuTL SHGE Py Apwd 6000000.00 1.0 6000.00
Lo lguwhwwnnd
71241200 Luafuuigelinh wuanusand, Sufudtf PU npwd 1200000.00 1.0 1200.00
e quwhwinnud
71241200 ttuwgotinh wunpunnd, Suuutiph U i 1200000.00 1.0 1200.00
glwhwnnud
71241200 b8t wuinpuianud, Sufudbnh AU - 1200000.00 1.0 1200.00
guwhwwnud
71241200 uufuuqdtinh wwapuunnd, Suwuunn AU Anwi 40000.00 1.0 40.00
qliwihwnnud
71241200 Uhugdtinh uwinpunnd, Swfoutnh <Py AW 90000.00 1.0 90.00
qUwhiwnnd
71241200 tuufugLnh wwianuwusing, Swfidth <rU npwy 90000.00 1.0 90.00
quwhwunnwg
71241200 uwhuuiglinh wunpuinnud, Swfuubnh cpy Anwd 45000.00 1.0 45.00
guuwhwwninud
50531140 npdwpllinua)wl dwnuynig)niuttn G< npwd 29000.00 1.0 29.00
50531140 inpdwiplitinipjwll Swnwnye|niitibp G< npwy 44000.00 1.0 44.00
50531140 thnpéwptiuniejub dwnuynipyniiubp QL nnwd 44000.00 1.0 44.00
50531140 YinpEwptunijzut dwnwjniya)niittip G< npwi 29000.00 1.0 29.00
50531140 npawplitnyziwl dwnwynipjniutibp Q< npwd 120000.00 1.0 120.00
50531140 inpdwupllnie)wl dwnwinigniutip F< nnwu 120000.00 1.0 120.00
50531140 thnpéwplitinipjuwl dwnw)nig|niutin S npwd 120000.00 1.0 120.00
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45611100 Yppwlwl opjlintiiph hhtuwlnpngnu PU npwd 146,010,000.00 1.0 146010.00
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45611100 Yppwlwy opytilnttinh hhduwunpngnuw PU npuwd 0.00 1.0 0.00
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